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2021 Graduates, Family and Friends

WELCOME

2021

47
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Commencement marks a significant milestone for our students, as it  

represents the culmination of their hard work, dedication, strength, sacrifice, 

determination, and resilience.  We commend all that they have accomplished 

during their educational journey at Los Medanos College.

Our mission is to be the primary path to success for our students – by  

providing equitable learning opportunities, tools, support, and outcomes that 

lead to the achievement of their educational goals.  These incredible students 

have worked tirelessly to prepare for transferring to a four-year institution,  

entering the workforce in their chosen career field, or pursuing other  

professional opportunities.  LMC is proud to have played a part in their  

learning, growth, and fulfillment: through the faculty, who imparted knowledge 

and fostered innovation; by classified professionals, who provided exceptional 

services and support; and from our administrators, who offered guidance and 

strategies for success.  We also acknowledge and thank the loved ones and 

friends who have supported and encouraged our students along the way.

Graduates, we encourage you to reflect on the skills and strengths that you 

have developed while attending Los Medanos College.  Go out into the world, 

seek new opportunities, and face any challenges head-on. Utilizing the  

knowledge you have gained, the competencies you have mastered, and the 

diverse perspectives you have experienced at LMC, there is no limit to what 

you can achieve.

On behalf of the faculty, classified professionals, and administrators at Los 

Medanos College, the Contra Costa Community College District Governing 

Board, and Chancellor Bryan Reece, congratulations to the Class of 2021 – and 

best wishes for continued success!

Sincerely, 

Bob Kratochvil, Ed.D.

President

PRESIDENT ’S MESSAGE
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47TH ANNUAL COMMENCEMENT PROGRAM

Welcome and Introductions
Bob Kratochvil, Ed.D., College President  

Pledge of Allegiance
Sergeant Steven Gill

United States Army (Active Duty 2014-2017, National Guard 2017-Present)

Greetings from District Leadership
CCCCD Governing Board

Bryan Reece, Ph.D., CCCCD Chancellor

Student Speakers, Class of 2021
 Introduction by Robert Delgado, Classified Senate President

Pia Mariano
Introduction by James Noel, Ph.D., Academic Senate President

Keochia Allen

Awarding of Degrees and Certificates
and Presentation of the Class of 2021

Bob Kratochvil, Ed.D., College President

Recognition of Graduates
  

Closing Remarks
Bob Kratochvil, Ed.D., College President
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CLASS OF 2021 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Juancrisanto Cura Abad*
John Ervin Ulysses M. Abalos
Katie Daniela Abarca
Jenna Lauren Abfalter*
Eiman Abumuoilish*
Marissa Ackerman*
Daisy Acosta-Campos**
Cameron Marie Adams*
Jacqueline Adams
Jamal Rocky Ahmadi
Javied Ahmadi
Nabila Ahmadzai
Teresa Esperanza Ahumada*
Jessica Alarcon
Amal Kassem Albalasi
Jasmine D. Alexander
Victoria L. Alexander*
Keochia E. Allen
Laís Almeida Lima
Hayla Abdullah Alomeri
Emiliano Esai Alvarez*
Juan Fernando Alvarez**
Odette Solange Alvarez Guilarte
Zoheb Sharar Amin*
Najibullah Andar*
Kathy E. Anderson
Elizabeth Simon Angeles*
Victor Nicolas Anguiano
Nala Aurora Apodaca-Walker
Alyssia Lynn Aragon*
Isela Aragon*
Alondra Arce-Rosas*
Samantha Ann Areas*
Bianca Arechiga
Kobina Yabeni Arkaah*
Vanessa De Jesus Arriaga*
Breyana Michel Ash
Sahar Aslai*
Neome Gethsemane Astudillo
Julian-Ethan Liam Atalit*
Nikko Custodio Austria*
Elijah James Avery
Jacqueline Avila*
Magdalena Angelica Avila*
Ayodele Ayiloge**
Ebenezer Toluwanimi Ayoko
Teresa Ayon
Tabasom Bahramand**
Jalissa Monet Balderas
Firishta Balooch
Renae J. Baluyut*
Rheanne Mae Bande*
Jastin Singh Banger
Miguel Angelo Santos Baniqued
Titilayo Bolanle Banjo
Christina M. Baptiste
Marjani M. Baptiste
Omar Humberto Barajas
Alessandra Mariana Barillas*
Tahmina Barkzai
Melanie Arianna Barron Lu*
Lesly Monica Bautista-Enriquez**
Bianca Yulisa Bautista Aguayo*

Vanessa Savannah Baxley*
Angela Rose Beatty*
Erin Elizabeth Clark*
Alexander Ross Benevides
Angelee Elaine Bergantino*
Dezirae Marie Bernal
Navjit Rolando Bernal
Matthew Alexander Bernardi*
Jason Deon Berry
Sequeena Shellett Berry
Jorgelina Bertero
Shawnbir Singh Bhatti
Madeline Elise Biedenbender
Stephanie Irene Blades*
Brianna Bojorquez
Gloria Esmeralda Bolanos
Leslie Yajaira Bolanos
Alexis Tiana Laxa Bomagat
Jeilysse Kealani Lucas Bondoc
Scarlett Stephanie Borroel
Amy Elizabeth Bowlen
Robert Neil Boyle
Leila Bravo*
Mark Bravo
Veronica Brennen*
Marissa D. Brooks**
Desiree Lynn Brunker
Jordan Michelle Burnett
Lisa Christine Burns
Selena Tafoya Burns
Nashaya Nariza Butler
Randy Omar Cabrera
Nicholas James Caldera
Marisol Del Refugio Caldera Gonzalez
Margarita Campbell*
Paola Marie Canales
Autumn Rose Capote
Keara Nichelle Caranto
Grace Shields Carcot*
Celeste M. Carnrick*
Mario Sanchez Casillas*
Nikita Castillo Urena*
Alissa Monserrat Castro
Sara G. Castro
Cristian Alexcious Ceballos
Cristina Isabel Ceballos
Rosa Isela Cervantes
Katie Lynn Chandler*
Gwen Star Chantrirack
Sylvia Nicole Chavez
Ting Wei Chien*
Jennifer Chihuahua Hernandez*
Joselyn Lineth Chininin Sanchez*
Jennifer Sua Cho*
Amna Tanvir Choudhary**
Andres Ricardo Cisneros
Michelle Otilia Cisneros
Thyra Anastashia Cobbs**
Mariam Cole
Bailey Ann Christy Collins*
Alyssa Renee Compton
Vanessa Celeste Contreras
Kyle Christopher Coonan
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	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average

CLASS OF 2021 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Alejandro Avelar Corral*
Harriet O’Dile Craig
Nicholas David Crews*
Ta’niya Noreen Crocker
Jenna Lynn Crow
Daisy Guadalupe Cruz
Lorena Reynita Cruz
Marquise Gerrell Cunningham
Chelsey A. Daquioag
Maliyah Audreyanna Davenport
Elijah Flores De Guia
Patrick Daniel Defrates
Isabella Therese Dekelaita*
Noelle Agnes Del Cueto
Naomi Fernanda Delcid Garcia*
Jesse A. Delgado
Evan Nathaniel Diaz
Gabriela Diaz*
Donn Angelo Moraga Dolorito*
Eleanor Rosa Dominguez
Lavender Marie Donoville Briscoe**
Shannon Patricia Drury-Evans*
Howard Eugene Rue Dunerway
Dorcas Dwumfuoh*
Jeremiah Tigo Dyte*
Terri Lynn Earnst
Stephanie Tunakaimanu-Pah Eatmon*
Felicia Alyese Edosa*
Rickey Levonn Edwards
Tesfanesh Gebre Egzi
Aliciana Marie Elias**
Benjamin MacArio Elias-Ochoa
Anthony Isaac Elizondo
Carissia Marie Elkins
Kierra Caitlyn Ellis
Taylor Michael Empringham
Alia Nohealani Engelhard
Sianne Renee Enis*
Javier Elias Escalante
Elizabeth Magana Esparza
Andrew J. Evans
Tiara Gabrielle Evans
Rachel Esther Faber
Abdullah Faiez*
Mushda Faiez
Sadia M. Farah
Toohid Fattahi*
Jessica Farida Fazli
Cecilia Leticia Fernandez*
Deirdre Suzanne Ferrari
Ariana Camilla Fields
Tiffany Tekialupe Fisiiahi
Itzelena Adriana Flores**
Sarai Abigail Flores
Veronica Ann Flores
Walter Lynn Ford
Miko Asante Ann Chro Fox
Elizabeth Grace Anne Friedmann
Wayne Nigel Fullard
Joshua Maratas Galacio**
Amanda Galindo
Alina Gallo
Vanessa Karen Gallo

Nicholas James Michael Gantt
Daniela Esther Garcia
Flor De Amor Garcia
Gerelly-Mariedith Semana Garcia**
Maria Jose Garcia*
Michelle Garcia*
Samantha Rey Garcia
Samantha B. Garcia
Sofia Dariana Garcia*
Vanessa Garcia*
Viviana Liliam Garcia**
Yesenia Amparo Garcia
Bridgette Nichole Garcia Alvarado**
Anel Garcia Torales*
Esteban Garcia-Vega
Alondra Garibay
Carina Garibay
Isaura Garibay
Phoebe Ann Gaspar*
Merissa Pauline Gates
Eisayas Kibrab Gebremicael
Neelam Kaur Geed*
Alysen S. Gerdes*
Jessica Marie Gillespie*
Karissa Faith Gillio**
Andreana Gisselle Gomez*
Emilio Alejandro Gomez*
Jasmine Adriana Gomez**
Sergio Alfredo Gomez
Alba Nidia Gonzalez
Bryan Gonzalez*
Jazmine Shana Grays
La Terra Joy Grays
Julie Ann Grimmett Cook
Roman James Grossi
Rosa Angelica Guerra-Cerna
Laura Katherine Guevara
Anthony John Gugliemo*
Andrea Gutierrez
Jacqueline Marysol Gutierrez
Jacqueline Gutierrez
Luis Fernando Gutierrez Pilotzi
Nicholas G. Gutierrez*
Nicolas Miguel Gutierrez*
Rachel Gutierrez
Zachary Joseph Hahn
Jackson A. Hall*
Connor Leo Joseph Hamel
Jazmine Unique Harts
Olivia Patricia Hatcher*
Gabriel Deshawn Hawkins
Melissa Ann Hayward
Justin Tyler Heck
Leah Christine Helton*
Joanne Henderson
Chantae Renee Hergenroether
Amelie Abigail Hernandez*
Christine Hernandez**
Isabella Herminia Hernandez*
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CLASS OF 2021 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Jesus Hernandez
Karina Elizabeth Hernandez*
Mary Elfrida Hernandez
Maya Lynn Hernandez*
Melissa Christina Hernandez**
Monica Noel Hernandez
Mileidy Hernandez De La Paz*
Hannah Marie Herode
Sierra Kelleen Heuer**
Amanda Rose Holifield*
Tina Ann Holloway
Haley Rene Horner*
Anna Michele Horrocks*
Priscilla Junelle Huff*
Ashley Noel Hunt*
Aurora Hollis Hupfer
Kristian Joshua Hurtado
Caitlin Joy Bugaoan Ibarrola
Vanessa Xiomara Iniguez
Ayaanna Rahi Ireland
Sebastian Abraham Ita*
Chisom Kelvin Iwunze
Jasmine Rayshon Iwuoha
Alyssa Gabrielle Jecker*
Tamara R. Jefferson*
Takima Shauntiva Jenkins
Angelica Rowena Johnson*
Tina M. Johnson
Tyesha S.R Johnson
Matthew Ryan Johnston*
Mykaela Monique Jones
Taylor Christine Jones*
Taylor Noelle Jones
Luwanda Tamara Jordan
Alexandria Rosaluz Juarez
Moises Juarez*
Amanda C. Kaelin
Danielle Kealohilani Kaleialii
Dilpreet Kaur**
Jacob Edward Keller
Lindsay Ann Keller
Austin Jack Kennedy
Ja’Net VM Kent
Kathleen Khalik
Ali Alex Khalili*
Afreen Nafisah Khan*
Rattanack-Leo Kim**
Vivian Kuang
Gabriana Nicole La*
Rahul Lal
Michelle Tu Lam*
Elizabeth Landeros
Amudalat Abimbola Lanval**
Jeffrey Christian Larsen
Nicholas Sean Larson**
Timothy Damilare Lawore
Thu Thi Hoai Le*
Trung Dac Le**
Caitlyn Ping Lee
Alejandro Leon*
Cynthia Leon*
Lester Arboleda Leong
Maselina Sinia Letuligasenoa

David Devoe Lewis
Eledia Moreno Leyva*
Michael Anthony Leyva*
Brianna Nicole Liebgott
Jasmeen Lingam
Jack Andrew Lingbeck*
Edwing Eduardo Lopez*
Jeannette Lopez
Jennifer Delaney Lopez*
Karen Lopez
Maria Alejandra Lopez*
Karen Michel Lopez Vega
Ayeleth Lozano Samperio
Miranda Taylor Lujan*
Marcus Joseph Lucarelli**
Sarah Raquel Lucero*
Alberto Lugo Alvarez
Esmeralda Lujano
Grace Merciful Lumpkin
Clarissa Alanna Luong*
Tynnesha N. Lyles
Melissa Christine Macciocchi*
Katherine Macias
Luis Macias Diaz
Brenda Gisel Macias Ojeda*
Rikki Lorelle MacKlin*
Janelli Magana Vega*
Tina Nozomi Rivera Malimata*
Rowena B. Manuel
April Ann Angela Zapata Maravilla**
Samantha May Zapata Maravilla
Julie Anne Mae Valencia Marco*
Hannah Lillian Margolis*
Nicolette Kay Bucklaw*
Heather Hope Mariano*
Pia Isabel Mariano*
Samara Angelica Marin
Michael John Marino*
Alejandra Abigail Marroquin
Maekayla Ashley Martin
Jamie Scott Martinez
Julie M. Martinez
Kayla Aiyana Martinez
Koleene A. Martinez
Megan Lee Martinez
Sheila Martinez*
Tatiana Marie Martinez*
Jackeline Martinez Barron
Allyson Kaylee Nicolas Marucut
Devin Maurice Mason
Kristina Evette Matteson
Madeleine Marie May
Imani Aslee McAfee*
Sophia Terese McDade*
C. Orion McFaddin*
Elizabeth Ola Louise McLaurin**
Morgan Sharlene McLeod*
Victoria Dawn Michele McManimen
Isabella Marie McMullen
Morgan Rose McNamara
Setavia Miquella Meacham
Jena Da Kim Ngoc Mean*
Marissa R. Medina*



7

CLASS OF 2021 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Johannah E. Meisler
Tiffany F. Mejia
Maria Mercedes Mejia Hernandez
Marymar Mejia Valencia
Sandra Elizabeth Melara
Axel Ivan Melendez
Fikir Biyabeb Melese*
Tegbar Biyabeb Melese
Marissa Olivia Melton**
Marco Antonio Mendez*
Julia Cathryn Mendoza*
Sarah Lynne Merrick*
Miriam Meza
Rebecca Lynn Michaud**
Jillian Marie Miller
Luna Marie Miller-Parker
Ariana Marie Minetto*
Julian A. Mispireta
Breana Janay Mitchell
Roya N. Mohammad*
Judith Mondragon
Jessica Nicole Monte*
Katherine Nicole Montenegro*
Alexandria Nicole Moore
Adrianna Iveth Morales
Kelsi Lind Morales*
Dara Rubeny Morataya
Gabriella Cynthia Therese Morton*
Monique Elizabeth Moscoso
Trinity Sophia Moses
Rebeca D Mosqueda
Jasmine Antoinette Moss
Nicolette Veronica Moss*
Jake Joseph Mouton
Celeste Ivanna Mucio
Stephanie Nicole Munoz*
Tiffany Mayleth Munoz*
Alexis Daniela Murillo
Andrew John Murphy*
Nafisat Oluwadamilola Mustapha
Jessie Mae Naab*
Kenzaburo Michael James  

Nagahama**
Joann Narag*
Israel Muniz Nava
James Joseph Ned III
Roshanna Christina Newt
Francine Loriane Nguille
Ha Thi Thu Nguyen*
Imaan Stacey Niazi
Diane G. Nieves
Puneet Nirankari*
Kelechi Alexis Nnebedum*
Allyson Danyelle Nogarr
Berysel Noguera*
Audrey Nicole Nolan Smith*
Graciela Rosario Nunez
Ismal Abdul Obad*
Robert Jude Nicolas Oca
Toni Lee O’Connor
Adesuwa Oghoyemen Oiyemhonlan 
Janaequa Marie Ojeda-Hutton
Victoria Rose Oliveira

Nancy Olivos Perez
Nicole Lynne Onstott
Gianluca Miguel-Angel Oquendo
Nicholas Rey Ordonez
Amire Delia Orduna
Carlos Alberto Orellana*
Danarose Velasquez Orito
Echo Ortega*
Jasmine Ortiz
Chike Dubem Osakwe*
Jessica Marie Oseguera*
Kameron Pacheco
Itsagey Marat Padilla-Peralta*
Shaila Grace Penaredondo Panaligan*
Emily Jillian Panis*
Alyssa Reina Parilla
Amanda-Kelsey Leray Parker
Lauren Taylor Parsons*
Caitlin Marie Pass**
Ioana A. Pastor
Kathryn Christine Patterson*
Amit Kumar Paul*
Tyisha Chante Paulk
Daniela Marie Paz
MacKenzie Elizabeth Peebles
Yolanda Jazmin Pena Lares
Yolanda Jazmin Pena
Jonathan Peralta
Gabrielle J. Pereyra*
Mj Clint Pereyra
Justina Paloma Perez
Nicole C. Perez
R.J. Navarro Petalver
Angela Rae Pfeiffer
Christian Leon Pickron*
Myliah Delphine Pike
Daisy Poblano-Cornejo*
Heavenly Precious Prater
Annaliese Christine Prestosa
Richard Vidal Preza
Grace Ann Pruett*
Christian Alejando Pulgarin*
Kyra Mae Purcell
Bridget Shannon Pyefinch**
Lena Hoshiko Quan*
Jennifer Leiann Quintos**
Ala R. Rahman*
Alex Estuardo Ramirez*
Armando Ysidro Ramirez
Iliana Karina Ramirez
Regina Rivera Ramirez*
Stefany Ramirez Gonzalez
Leonard Jeffrey Ramiro
Adrian Ramos
Diana Judith Ramos
Kelsy Yamiled Ramos*
Hazel Alexandra Recinos
Charles Andrew Reed
Emmie Dell Reed

	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average
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Benjamin Brody Reikes
Colby Michael Robert Reyburn
Amber Mari Reyes
Nathan Russell Reyes
Christina Rose Rhoads
Raquel Morgan Rich*
Meghan Kirsten Richard
Michelle Marie Rinehart
Arielle Toledo Riray
Brian Rivera Rivera
Timothy Patrick Rizzuti
Katelyn Nicole Robles
Kristina Llanda Robles
Michelle Robles
Anthony Jesse Rocha*
Mariana Isamar Rocha
Brian S. Rodriguez
Bryan Alexander Rodriguez
Javier Zerek Rodriguez*
Shundra Patriece Rogers
Stephanie Roman*
Yanira Roman Castruita
Jovan Romario Romero*
Marcos Eduardo Romero Duran
Daniella Romo*
Irving Eduardo Rosales Gonzalez
Tameem Roshaan*
Haley Irene Ross
Sergio Daniel Ruano
Dylan Ray Ruaro
Jonisha Requa Rucker
Nash Vincent James Rudy
Joshua T. Ruelas
Daniela Veronica Ruiz*
Maria Guadalupe Ruiz
Jacob Olamiposi Ethan Runsewe
Sarah Grace Ryan
Theresa Encarnacion Saephanh
Ahmed Gamil Mohamed Saleh*
Brianna Kaitlyn Espiritu Sanchez*
Bryan Alexander Sanchez
Chrissondra Renee Sanchez
Courtney Jane Espiritu Sanchez*
Evelyn Naama Aldana
Felipe Joshua Sanchez
Jocelyn Sanchez*
Logan James Sanchez
Marisela Isabel Sanchez
Alexandra Paige Sandelin
Esteban Daniel Sandoval*
Kacylene Keanna Sangalang*
Antoinnette Faith Schaefer
Samuel Philip Schneiderman*
Rebecca Margaret Schoppmeyer
Jordan Marie Scolari
Nathan Carl Scoma
Brandyn Tyrell Scott
Lucia Scott*
Alyssa Lee Seifert*
Manveer Singh Sekhon
Tatiana Ivonne Seminario
Andrea Olivia Serratos

CLASS OF 2021 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS
Nilton Junior Serva*
Ahmad Reyad Shaqadan
Brandon Shawn Sharp
Monisha Shasni
Shanti Sheemar
Angelec Lashay Shumake*
Shaylyne Sophia Siino
Madison Joelle Silva*
Gurjot Singh
Katrina R. Skym**
Kaylon Patricia Smith*
Sierra Dawn Smith
Tommy Gene Smith
Alexa Rae Soares*
Sherwin Sohail
Jessica Alohilani Solis*
Alisha Cerise Sosa
Elisa Nicole Sosa
Megan Annabella Sosa
Hector Abel Soto*
Kelsey Flory Squires
Sara St. Clair
Kimberly April-Medina Stelly
Maureen Nicole Stephens
Tori Jewel Stevens*
Priscilla Reyes Stevenson*
Lauren Jamie Stewart
Kruger Story, Jr.
Madison Renee Sullivan
Angelina Biana Swan-Clarke
Klarisse April Liongson Tan
Noah James Tan*
Alina Tanasovici*
Sarah Tatmon
Airicka Jewel Terrell
Billie Jean Terry
Sara Tesfamariam*
Gagan Singh Thind
Grace Isabella Thompson
Maria Julia Thornton*
Chelsea Alayne Throne
Melanie Tita*
Orianna Nicole Todd*
Yousuf Khaiber Tokhi
Jasmin Lauren Traill**
Khang Dinh Tran
Nicole Alexis Tscherneff**
Brian Gregory Turner
Cece Nnenna Udensi
Joseph Daniel Ulloa
Abigail Ruth Valdez
Elida Maria Valdez
Fiona Marie Valdillez
Patrick Cabato Valencia
Edgar Alexander Valencia-Vargas*
Juliette Andreynna Valerio
Kassandra Nicole Valerio
Victoria Claire Van Linge
Laura Margarita Vaquerano
Ivana Christina Vargas
Stephanie Vargas-Villaseñor
Suku Varney
Ramon Octavio Vasquez
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CLASS OF 2021 ASSOCIATE OF ARTS

Alexandra Banuelos Vazquez*
Bianca Ramona Velasquez
Sandra Elizabeth Velasquez*
Kalyn Mae Venegas
John Luke Vidosh
Estephania Vieyra
Jacqueline Villalobos*
Jacqueline Sarahi Villasenor*
James Abraham Villatoro
Karla Jeanette Villicana*
Anthony James Vitan
Ashley Monique Viveros
Alyssa Kaye Voluntad
Shaida Setareh Vossoughi
Sam Wade*
Quinn Garrett Walcom
Richard Daniel Walker
Justin Tyler Walters
Shelby Lynn Ward
Nyasha Jasmine Washington
Alicia Nicole Waters
Jaden Nicole Waters*
Selina Maria Wedel
Rashelle E.Love Loree West
Kelly Marie Wetzel*
Anthony Raymond Whalen
Shantel S. White*
Alisa Morgan Williams*
Breana Pennell Williams*
Lenisha Alice Marie Williams
Ashley Christine Wilson
Jenna Marie Winn*
Seth Haydon Woodring
Nolawi Workineh*
Ryann R. Wyckoff
Mason Keith Xavier
Bo Austin Xaysana
Sydney Teresita Young
Kimberly Anne Zachery
Adelys Jeanarie Zamora
Stephanie Zaragoza
Yerenia Zarate*
Gabriela Zavala Barajas
Anthony Constancio Zesati
Cynthia Mendoza Zesati
Adrianna Marie Zovich*

	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average
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Steven K. Aiello*
Jesslynn L. Allen*
Keochia E. Allen
Saleh Waleed Alomeri*
Corey Lloyd Anderson
Illia Andriychuk
Ariel Melanie Arjona*
Emmanuel A. Asabia
Joel Banerjee 
John Walter Joseph Barnaby
Melanie Arianna Barron Lu*
David Michael Baunis
Tsion Workneh Belay
Katherine Blackford Belman
Tristan Conte Bergonia
Matthew David Berry*
Margarita Lessette Blank
Ricardo Torralba Bolotaolo
Joely Ann Brasher
Evila Vannessa Briones
Anthony John Burgueno
Luther King S. Carranza*
Kevin Matthew Cembura*
Luis Alejandro Chan-Zambrano*
Kevin Cheng Chao*
Andres Ricardo Cisneros
Jordan Elena Colacion
Sarah Calonge Cole*
Francisco J. Contreras
Kimberly Angela Corcoran*
Justin Thomas Creecy*
Jesus Cruz
James Z. Cui**
Sandra Marie Davi
Alexander James De Urioste**
Marisa Renee Delprado-Porter
Tetyana DeWolf**
Jules Baurice Dongho Tsopzeu
Jennifer Ariel Doyle**
Samuel Soren Dyer*
David Tigo Dyte
Michael Gabriel Ekwuruibe
Melisa Renee Elmore*
Justin M. Enderlin
Sophia Lynn Ervin
Amy Elizabeth Eudy
Marie Diane Favro*
Sierra Brooke Galvin-Bernd
Bryan Austin Gliedt*
Stefan Davontz Goins
Leslie Gomez
Michael Joseph Gonzales*
Angel Caridad Gordon

Roman James Grossi
Grecia Alicia Gutierrez
Chris Robert Hammill
Megan Marie Harden
MacKenzie Marie Harper
Corey Wayne Hassler
Leichelle Desiree Hobbs
Dayton Thomas Hoptry*
Matthew David House
Vanessa April E. Hoy
Megah Imeyati*
Sage Marie Inderbitzen*
Omar Alonso Inzunza-Valdez*
Justin James*
Kylie Rachelle Jarrett*
Carlos Antonio Jauregui*
Jason De Jesus Jauregui
Nicolette Rae Jimenez
Corey James Johnston**
Matthew Ryan Johnston*
Donovan A. Jones*
Talia Luz Kala
Meenakashi Sharma Kapil
Jacob Edward Keller
Gerardo Adrian Keys
Neuman Mirza Khairzada
Robert Matthew Kicker
Kyungja Kim*
Donovan Henry Kraber**
Richard Santos La Frentz
Clifford Albert Lacayo
Justin Banfield Light
Desiree Patricia Long
Jacob Richard Long
Brandon David Lopez
Joseph Miguel Lopez
Mariah Zelmia Rose Lucas
Maria Beatriz Luna*
Czaryl Reyes Macayan*
Luis Macias Diaz
Sabryna Kyleigh Madrid*
Raymond Anthony Mann
Konstantinos Manolas
Tonya Dawn Marcantonio*
Lawrence Jerome Matras*
Nicholas Shaughn Matthews
Kelly A. McKee*
Melissa Judith Mendoza
Malachi Gilbert William Miles-Del 

Prado
Yasamin Mostafavi Taleghan

CLASS OF 2021 ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE
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CLASS OF 2021 ASSOCIATE OF SCIENCE

Ashley Alexis Mozqueda
Pierrette Mpwekela Mpoyi*
Tuscany Blaize Napoli
Araceli Navarro
Nicole Priscilla Neckritz**
William Martin Necor
Thanh Thi Ngo
Michael Serrano Nilo
Audrey Keila Dasig Nituan**
Francis Epie Nzume
Ashley Elizabeth Pacheco
Yolanda Jessica Pakalani
Pat Payton
Karina Perez*
Sara Janet Perez
Andrew Scott Peterson*
Clarissa Marie Pinto
Sundeep Pratap
Enrique Rafael
Justin James Ramey
Emmanuel Ramirez*
Miguel Angel Ramos
Leslie Putnam Ready
Emmie Dell Reed
Benjamin Brody Reikes
Bela Maria Richards
Brett Lee Riessen
Joshua Shawn Rios Baas
Abigail Robertson
Julia Ann Robles*
Alicia Rodriguez
Guillermo Romero
Jacqueline Ruano Gutierrez*
Andrew L. Ruelos
Charmel Lorraine Sala*
Yousef Hameed Saleh*
Antonio Sanchez
Isela Monique Sandoval*
Justin Conner Sardon*
Amanda Tiffany Schoefer
Stephen Adam Shaw
Erik J. Silvas
Jason Alberto Singh
Robin Renae Smith*
Kelsey Flory Squires
Stephania Theresa Stanek*
Anthony Paul Stoner
Joshua Zachary Stridiron
Ariana Grace Suico*
Pierre Benjamin Swanson*
Christopher David Terstegge
Destinea Marie Tucker
Kenneth Mirand Vieyra
Sam Wade*

Miranda Lynn White
Ryan Colby Whitesell
Angelica Nichole Whitney*
Tanya Elizabeth Wilson
Tatum Danae Wilson
Yini Yu*
Lyndon James Zamora*
Pretika Singh*

	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average
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Jasmine Dalal Abusafieh
Devanae Unique Adams-Dukes
Ahmed Hussain Al Zubaidy*
Javier Francisco Alvarez
Juan Fernando Alvarez**
Nicole Michelle Ames*
Kafia Sharaf Amin
Najibullah Andar*
Miguel J. Araya
Vanessa De Jesus Arriaga*
Jacqueline Arroyo Donjuan*
Vanessa Renee Artiga*
Sahar Aslai*
Neome Gethsemane Astudillo
Magdalena Angelica Avila*
Ayodele Ayiloge**
Teresa Ayon
Derek Williams Banister
Titilayo Bolanle Banjo
Tahmina Barkzai
Giovanni Benjamin Barreto
Latavia Signora Bates
Angela Rose Beatty*
Matthew Carl Benson
Brianna Bojorquez
Mark Bravo
Ashley Kiyoko Bright
Javier Enrique Briseno
Marissa D. Brooks**
Devin Renee Burke
Yuliza Cabanas-Mendez
Randy Omar Cabrera
Nia Millisa Cade*
Darrio Marquis Calvin
Maria Campoverde
Selena G. Cano
Tevin Anthony Caranto*
Grace Shields Carcot*
Giselle Stephanie Cazares
Cristina Isabel Ceballos
Rosa Isela Cervantes
Brittanny Kahle Ciccolo*
Andres Ricardo Cisneros
Alyssa Renee Compton
Kyle Christopher Coonan
Abigail Kathleen Council
Montrice Aleesha Crockett
Christian Thomas Cruz
Daisy Guadalupe Cruz
Alex Riano Cunanan
Chelsey A. Daquioag
Maliyah Audreyanna Davenport
Gabriela Diaz*
Tamia S. Dillon
Ethan Robert Dodd
Donn Angelo Moraga Dolorito*
McKayla Ren’ee Drumm
Nesta Dugba Dugbartey
Aliciana Marie Elias**

CLASS OF 2021
ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE FOR TRANSFER

Guadalupe Esquivel Flores*
Abdullah Faiez*
Toohid Fattahi*
Diana Jannet Fernandez*
Moises Figueroa
Tiffany Tekialupe Fisiiahi
Anna Michelle Flores Soto
Kenneth Alexander Galloway*
Ariana Galvez
De’andrew Thomas Garay
Flor De Amor Garcia
Guadalupe Garcia
Jeffrey Todd Garcia*
Maria Jose Garcia*
Mya Aleece Garcia
Yesenia Amparo Garcia
Carina Garibay
Eisayas Kibrab Gebremicael
Luaie Muhammed Gheit
Andreana Gisselle Gomez*
Emilio Alejandro Gomez*
Jorge Luis Gomez
Michael Joseph Gonzales*
Bryan Gonzalez
Carlos David Gonzalez*
Roman James Grossi
Katelyn Nichole Guffey
Andrea Gutierrez
Jacqueline Marysol Gutierrez
Mariana Gutierrez
Brianna Elizabeth Guzman
Justin Tyler Heck
Christine Hernandez**
Isabella Herminia Hernandez*
Karina Elizabeth Hernandez*
Leena Ayman Hussein
Caitlin Joy Bugaoan Ibarrola
Sage Marie Inderbitzen*
Vanessa Xiomara Iniguez
Cameron Cortez James
Heidi Mikela Jourgensen**
Moises Juarez*
Ali Alex Khalili*
Yvonne Khong
Melanie Elizabeth Kicker*
Rattanack-Leo Kim**
Sabrina Eve Kline
Vivian Kuang
Gabriana Nicole La*
Talia Gabriella Lahham
Rahul Lal
William Lam
Nicholas Sean Larson**
Cynthia Leon*
Alexis Elizabeth Dorot Lewis
Breana Lavada Lewis*
Seanzell James Lewis
Jack Andrew Lingbeck*
Edwing Eduardo Lopez*
Thomas Eric Lopez
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CLASS OF 2021
ASSOCIATE IN SCIENCE FOR TRANSFER

Brandon Joseph Ludwig
Hannah Grace Lusty*
Luis Macias Diaz
Samantha May Zapata Maravilla
Julie Anne Mae Valencia Marco*
Angeleen Ricci Martija
Carla Vanessa Martinez
Gabriella Mayte Martinez
Megan Lee Martinez
Sheila Martinez*
Ruth Angela Massey
Sharon Justin Massey
Ryan Taiki McGonigle*
Morgan Sharlene McLeod*
Isabella Marie McMullen
Alejandro Pierre Medina*
Ariele Ghislaine Mejia*
Marissa Olivia Melton**
Marco Antonio Mendez*
Martin Edmundo Mendez
Caelan Edward Merryman*
Judith Mondragon
Anthony Morado Ramirez*
Kelsi Lind Morales*
Steven Steve Moreyra*
Jordan Rendon Morris
Gabriella Cynthia Therese Morton*
Daja Elonisha Moseby
Nicolette Veronica Moss*
Jake Joseph Mouton
Stephanie Nicole Munoz*
Tiffany Mayleth Munoz*
Kenzaburo Michael James  

Nagahama**
Maracelle Marjon Nasrat
Diane G. Nieves
Brooke Danielle Norwood
Meraj Nushin
Ugochukwu Chibueze Nzerem*
Ismal Abdul Obad*
Victoria Rose Oliveira
Nancy Olivos Perez
Luz Aklae Orbeta
Amire Delia Orduna
Danarose Velasquez Orito
Noah Esequiel Melgoz Ortega**
Alyssa Reina Parilla
Rajat Kumar Paul*
Jonathan Peralta
Jose Manuel Perez
Justina Paloma Perez
Kathleen Angelica Pirtle*
Abrahaim Popal
Olivia Renee Pope
Richard Vidal Preza
Lena Hoshiko Quan*
Diana Judith Ramos
Jonathan Martin Ramos*
Javier Isias Regalado
Amber Mari Reyes
Arielle Toledo Riray
Brian Rivera Rivera
Alen Rizvanovic

Bryan Alexander Rodriguez
Javier Zerek Rodriguez*
Yanira Roman Castruita
Jovan Romario Romero*
Irving Eduardo Rosales Gonzalez
Isabelle Therese Ross
Dylan Ray Ruaro
Jacob Olamiposi Ethan Runsewe
Bryan Alexander Sanchez
Courtney Jane Espiritu Sanchez*
Jocelyn Sanchez*
Esteban Daniel Sandoval*
Pamela Santos-Chinchilla
Zahid Sayed*
Kylie Amanda Schwartz*
Brandyn Tyrell Scott
Destiny Katya Sepulveda
Nilton Junior Serva*
Ahmad Reyad Shaqadan
Sadaf Summer Sharifi*
Angelec Lashay Shumake*
Nathaniel Thomas Silver
Pretika Singh*
Kaylon Patricia Smith*
Sherwin Sohail
Erin Rose Soiland
Jessica Alohilani Solis*
Megan Annabella Sosa
Maureen Nicole Stephens
Lauren Jamie Stewart
Billie Jean Terry
Gagan Singh Thind
Melanie Tita*
Abdiel Perez Torres*
Jennifer V. Torres
Alejandro De Jesus Meza-Trujillo
Graciela Urzua
Nayeli Ramirez Valencia
Edgar Alexander Valencia-Vargas*
Juliette Andreynna Valerio
Laura Margarita Vaquerano
Wilmer Jesus Vega-Rendon
Dillan Velazquez*
Estephania Vieyra
Jacqueline Villalobos*
Kristina Michelle Suguitan  

Villanueva*
Jacqueline Sarahi Villasenor*
James Abraham Villatoro
Ashley Monique Viveros
Alyssa Kaye Voluntad
Justin Tyler Walters
Jontara Marie West*
Jessica Gabriela Wilson
Jenna Marie Winn*
Nolawi Workineh*
Mason Keith Xavier
Mateo Toure Ysmael

	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average
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Katie Daniela Abarca
Sierra Xia Abel
Jenna Lauren Abfalter*
Daisy Acosta-Campos**
Javied Ahmadi
Teresa Esperanza Ahumada*
Jessica Alarcon
Hanan Qassem Albalasi
Victoria L. Alexander*
Brenda Alejnadra Amaya
Kathy E. Anderson
Jasmine Alondra Anguiano
Nala Aurora Apodaca-Walker
Bianca Arechiga
Matthew David Ashmore
Julian-Ethan Liam Atalit*
Jazlyn Vanessa Avelino*
Jacqueline Avila*
Mariela Guadalupe Avila*
Tabasom Bahramand*
Racquel Antoinette Baines*
Jalissa Monet Balderas
Miguel Angelo Santos Baniqued
Marjani M. Baptiste
Emma Noelle Bautista
Lesly Monica Bautista-Enriquez**
Vanessa Savannah Baxley*
Angelee Elaine Bergantino*
Matthew Alexander Bernardi*
Sequeena Shellett Berry
Shawnbir Singh Bhatti
Douglas James Bjorkquist*
Stephanie Irene Blades*
Blake Alexandar Blaz*
Alexis Tiana Laxa Bomagat
Gabriella Julieta Bonilla*
Tiffany Renee Booker-James*
Leila Bravo*
Desiree Lynn Brunker
Lindsay A. Bush
Destiny Rae Caballero**
Paola Marie Canales
Charlene Elisa Carreon
Erick Alexander Castaneda
Estrella Eva Castaneda*
Nikita Castillo Urena*
Alissa Monserrat Castro
Katie Lynn Chandler*
Jennifer Chihuahua Hernandez*
Joselyn Lineth Chininin Sanchez*
Jennifer Sua Cho*
Thyra Anastashia Cobbs**
Anna Lizbeth Cordova-Bobadilla*
Alejandro Avelar Corral*
Daniel Rhalden Santos Cruz*
Leobardo Custodio
Adrian G. Cutino
Mariah J. Daniels

CLASS OF 2021
ASSOCIATE IN ARTS FOR TRANSFER

Chelsey A. Daquioag
Virginia Rebecca Davis*
Harry James Defrates*
Mercedes Corinne Delago-Sataua
Jesse A. Delgado
Viola Maloba Kiyuy Dioh
Danielle Renee Dixon*
Stephanie Tunakaimanu-Pah Eatmon*
Felicia Alyese Edosa*
Kierra Caitlyn Ellis
Sianne Renee Enis*
Gianna Glory Erickson
Mushda Faiez
Jessica Farida Fazli
Cecilia Leticia Fernandez*
Trinity Anntoni Fierro
Itzelena Adriana Flores**
Luis Angel Fuentes Perez*
Viviana Liliam Garcia*
Bridgette Nichole Garcia  

Alvarado**
Jon Daniel Gawer
Clinton Jeremy Gibson
Karissa Faith Gillio**
Molly Drew Glavich
Angel Jesus Gomez*
Jasmine Adriana Gomez**
Sergio Alfredo Gomez
Jessica Lauren Gonzales*
Cristina Andrea Gonzalez
Jazmine Shana Grays
Jacqueline Gutierrez
Luis Fernando Gutierrez Pilotzi
Natalie Maria Gutierrez*
Serena Crystal Gutierrez
Connor Leo Joseph Hamel
Meghan J. Harbaugh
Gabriel Deshawn Hawkins
Angela A. Hayward
Amelie Abigail Hernandez*
Mary Elfrida Hernandez
Maya Lynn Hernandez*
Jacqueline Hernandez Pena**
Sierra Kelleen Heuer**
Crystal Ann Hicks
Lexi Alece Hudson*
Kristian Joshua Hurtado
Angelica Rowena Johnson*
Tyesha S.R Johnson
Taylor Noelle Jones
Richard Michael Kabasinskas*
Sarah Khadiza Kabir
Sapaund Aimal Khan
Andrea Koulakis*
Trung Dac Le**
Maselina Sinia Letuligasenoa
Kailey Marie Lewis
Michael Anthony Leyva*
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CLASS OF 2021
ASSOCIATE IN ARTS FOR TRANSFER
Ireland Rachel Lindelli*
Victoria Lynn Lipetri
Isabela Adele Lopez*
Jennifer Delaney Lopez*
Andrea Carolina Loreto Alday*
Ayeleth Lozano Samperio
Clarissa Alanna Luong*
Melissa Christine Macciocchi*
Katherine Macias
Brenda Gisel Macias Ojeda*
Ailene Manriquez-Navarro
Alejandra Abigail Marroquin
Anna Raquel Martin
Julie M. Martinez
Imani Aslee McAfee*
Morgan Rose McNamara
Marymar Mejia Valencia
Tegbar Biyabeb Melese
Rebecca Lynn Michaud**
Roya Needa Mohammad*
Judith Mondragon
Raul Antonio Mora
Alexis Noe Morales
Luisa Paulina Morales
Dara Rubeny Morataya
Makenna Brianne Morris*
Monique Elizabeth Moscoso
Trinity Sophia Moses
Rebeca D Mosqueda
Jasmine Antoinette Moss
Sol Liliana Murguia
Alexis Daniela Murillo
Nafisat Oluwadamilola  

Mustapha
Ren Nakagawa*
Joshua Tyler Narag
Andrew Dawson Neciuk
Lila Nessari
Roshanna Christina Newt
Nicholas Rey Ordonez
Echo Ortega*
Jessica Marie Oseguera*
Dante Alexander Panduro
Amanda- Kelsey Leray Parker
Amanda-Kelsey Leray Parker
Ioana A. Pastor
Kathryn Christine Patterson*
Amit Kumar Paul*
Rajat Kumar Paul*
Daniela Perez*
Natalie Nicole Perkins*
Christian Leon Pickron*
Sandy Anahi Polanco
Vicente Miguel Ponce-Vargas
Christian Jacob Salvo Prado*
Christian Alejando Pulgarin*
Alex Estuardo Ramirez*
Regina Rivera Ramirez*

Savannah Marie Ramos
Hazel Alexandra Recinos
Charles Andrew Reed
Nathan Russell Reyes
Meghan Kirsten Richard
Katzivianey Aileen Rios*
Mariana Isamar Rocha
Arianna Rebecca Rogers
Yanira Roman Castruita
Jose Alfredo Ron
Nash Vincent James Rudy
Maria Guadalupe Ruiz
Sarah Grace Ryan
Yanina Pamela Salazarangulo*
Felipe Joshua Sanchez
Jocelyn Sanchez*
Jordan Marie Scolari
Jonathan Kerry Shannon
Brandon Shawn Sharp
Sierra Julieana Shough*
Madison Joelle Silva*
Jasmine Kaye Lacanlale Simpelo*
Katrina R. Skym**
Hunter Eric Slous*
Tommy Gene Smith
Gabriel Geronimo Soliz
Elisa Nicole Sosa
Celine Deborah Spinola**
Lauren Jamie Stewart
Angelina Bianca Swan-Clarke
Alina Tanasovici*
Mason Hunter Tiscareno*
Orianna Nicole Todd*
Brittany K. Torres*
Khang Dinh Tran
Abigail Ruth Valdez
Edgar Alexander Valencia-Vargas*
Victoria Claire Van Linge
Alize Anne Vance
Alexandra Banuelos Vazquez*
Sandra Elizabeth Velasquez*
Kalyn Mae Venegas
Alma Guadalupe Venegas Maciel
James Abraham Villatoro
Alyssa Kaye Voluntad
Shaida Setareh Vossoughi
Nyasha Jasmine Washington
Kelly Jo West
Kelly Marie Wetzel*
Anthony Raymond Whalen
Alisa Morgan Williams*
Stephanie Zaragoza
Anthony Constancio Zesati

	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average
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Katie Daniela Abarca
Sierra Xia Abel
Jenna Lauren Abfalter*
Jasmine Dalal Abusafieh
Daisy Acosta-Campos**
Javied Ahmadi
Teresa Esperanza Ahumada*
Ahmed Hussain Al Zubaidy*
Jessica Alarcon
Carla Maria Alfaro de Menjivar
Emiliano Esai Alvarez*
Juan Fernando Alvarez**
Nicole Michelle Ames*
Zoheb Sharar Amin*
Najibullah Andar*
Jasmine Alondra Anguiano
Nala Aurora Apodaca-Walker
Bianca Arechiga
Maria Dolores Arostegui
Vanessa De Jesus Arriaga*
Vanessa Renee Artiga*
Sahar Aslai*
Neome Gethsemane Astudillo
Julian-Ethan Liam Atalit*
Stefanie Avalos
Jazlyn Vanessa Avelino*
Jacqueline Avila*
Magdalena Angelica Avila*
Teresa Ayon
Tabasom Bahramand**
Anthony Joesph Bailey
Jalissa Monet Balderas
Miguel Angelo Santos Baniqued
Titilayo Bolanle Banjo
Marjani M. Baptiste
Tahmina Barkzai
Giovanni Benjamin Barreto
Natali Basulto
Emma Noelle Bautista
Lesly Monica Bautista-Enriquez**
Bianca Yulisa Bautista Aguayo*
Angela Rose Beatty*
Christian Jose Bejarano
Alex Benavidez**
Terry Dimaurier Benjamin
Angelee Elaine Bergantino*
Tristan Conte Bergonia

Navjit Rolando Bernal
Matthew Alexander Bernardi*
Sequeena Shellett Berry
Shawnbir Singh Bhatti
Stephanie Irene Blades*
Blake Alexandar Blaz*
Brianna Bojorquez
Gloria Esmeralda Bolanos
Jeilysse Kealani Lucas Bondoc
Amy Elizabeth Bowlen
Joely Ann Brasher
Leila Bravo*
Mark Bravo
Veronica Brennen*
Ashley Kiyoko Bright
Evila Vannessa Briones
Marissa D. Brooks**
Sandra Mae Brooks*
Desiree Lynn Brunker
Anthony John Burgueno
Devin Renee Burke
Jordan Michelle Burnett
Nashaya Nazira Butler
Matthew Scott Buzas
Destiny Rae Caballero**
Yuliza Cabanas-Mendez
Randy Omar Cabrera
Nia Millisa Cade*
Nicholas James Caldera
Margarita Campbell*
Maria Campoverde
Paola Marie Canales
Tevin Anthony Caranto*
Grace Shields Carcot*
Mario Sanchez Casillas*
Nikita Castillo Urena*
Alissa Monserrat Castro
Cristina Isabel Ceballos
Rosa Isela Cervantes
Katie Lynn Chandler*
Jinglin Chen*
Jennifer Chihuahua Hernandez*
Joselyn Lineth Chininin Sanchez*
Jennifer Sua Cho*
Amna Tanvir Choudhary**
Brittanny Kahle Ciccolo*
Andres Ricardo Cisneros

CLASS OF 2021
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT
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Michelle Otilia Cisneros
Thyra Anastashia Cobbs**
Alyssa Renee Compton
Richard Joseph Connell*
Kyle Christopher Coonan
Anna Lizbeth Cordova-Bobadilla*
Alejandro Avelar Corral*
Abigail Kathleen Council
Nicholas David Crews*
Montrice Aleesha Crockett
Christian Thomas Cruz
Daisy Guadalupe Cruz
Daniel Rhalden Santos Cruz*
Phillip Tantingco Cruz
Bianca Guadalupe Cruz Rodriguez
Alex Riano Cunanan
Dexter Daniel Dacanay**
Chelsey A. Daquioag
Maliyah Audreyanna Davenport
Virginia Rebecca Davis*
Elijah Flores De Guia
Isabella Therese Dekelaita*
Mercedes Corinne Delago-Sataua
Naomi Fernanda Delcid Garcia*
Jesse A. Delgado
Jared Thomas Denning**
Gabriela Diaz*
Hector Gallegos Diaz
Ethan Robert Dodd
Donn Angelo Moraga Dolorito*
Lavender Marie Donoville Briscoe**
McKayla Ren’ee Drumm
Shannon Patricia Drury-Evans*
Nesta Dugba Dugbartey
Monica Dupree*
Stephanie Tunakaimanu-Pah  

Eatmon*
Felicia Alyese Edosa*
Aliciana Marie Elias**
Kierra Caitlyn Ellis
Sianne Renee Enis*
Gianna Glory Erickson
Joshua Alejandro Espinosa*
Guadalupe Esquivel Flores*
Amy Elizabeth Eudy
Abdullah Faiez*
Mushda Faiez

CLASS OF 2021
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT

Brandon Charles Faison**
Toohid Fattahi*
Jessica Farida Fazli
Cecilia Leticia Fernandez*
Moises Figueroa
Tiffany Tekialupe Fisiiahi
Itzelena Adriana Flores**
Anna Michelle Flores Soto
Justin Matthew Fong*
Mario Arturo Gallardo
Alina Gallo
Vanessa Karen Gallo
Kenneth Alexander Galloway*
Ariana Galvez
Nicholas James Michael Gantt
Flor De Amor Garcia
Gerelly-Mariedith Semana Garcia**
Guadalupe Garcia
Maria Jose Garcia*
Michelle Garcia*
Vanessa Garcia*
Viviana Liliam Garcia**
Bridgette Nichole Garcia Alvarado**
Alondra Garibay
Andrew Jacob Gaul*
Eisayas Kibrab Gebremicael
Megan Marie Gerodias*
Luaie Muhammed Gheit
Steven P. Gill
Jessica Marie Gillespie*
Karissa Faith Gillio**
Brittney Nicole Giuntoli-Calvert
Andreana Gisselle Gomez*
Emilio Alejandro Gomez*
Jasmine Adriana Gomez**
Jorge Luis Gomez
Sergio Alfredo Gomez
Demi Gonis**
Jessica Lauren Gonzales*
Michael Joseph Gonzales*
Bryan Gonzalez*
Carlos David Gonzalez*
Cristina Andrea Gonzalez
Luis Eduardo Gonzalez Sotelo
Jazmine Shana Grays

	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average
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CLASS OF 2021
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT

Roman James Grossi
Rosa Angelica Guerra-Cerna
Anthony John Gugliemo*
Nicolas Paul Gugliemo*
Tenzin Nyinjay Gurung
Andrea Gutierrez
Jacqueline Marysol Gutierrez
Luis Fernando Gutierrez Pilotzi
Mariana Gutierrez
Brianna Elizabeth Guzman
Jean Bernice Hagen
Zachary Joseph Hahn
Jackson A. Hall*
Connor Leo Joseph Hamel
Chris Robert Hammill
Stephen J. Hantos
Meghan J. Harbaugh
Megan Marie Harden
Brianna Jeanne Harper*
Daniel Kyle Harper*
 MacKenzie Marie Harper
Gabriel Deshawn Hawkins
Justin Tyler Heck
Alvaro Hernandez*
Amelie Abigail Hernandez*
Christine Hernandez**
Erika V. Hernandez
Isabella Herminia Hernandez*
Jesus Hernandez
Karina Elizabeth Hernandez*
Mary Elfrida Hernandez
Maya Lynn Hernandez*
Melissa Christina Hernandez**
Teenna Marie Hernandez
Valeria Hernandez
Mileidy Hernandez De La Paz*
Hannah Marie Herode
Sierra Kelleen Heuer**
Zariah Autumn-Iman Hill-Williams
Desiree Glenda Hinds*
Leichelle Desiree Hobbs
Earl James Howard
Aaliyah Roxanne Hoy
Lexi Alece Hudson*
Kristian Joshua Hurtado
Jose Luis Antonio Ibarra
Caitlin Joy Bugaoan Ibarrola

Aaron J. Inacio
Sage Marie Inderbitzen*
Vanessa Xiomara Iniguez
Chisom Kelvin Iwunze
Cameron Cortez James
Justin James*
Jason De Jesus Jauregui
Takima Shauntiva Jenkins
Angelica Rowena Johnson*
Tyesha S.R Johnson
Altaira Elain Jones
Dylan Travis Jones
Taylor Noelle Jones
Heidi Mikela Jourgensen**
Moises Juarez*
Richard Michael Kabasinskas*
Sarah Khadiza Kabir
Dilpreet Kaur**
Pardeep Kaur
Sandeep Kaur
Andrew Douglas Kegle
Sean Patrick Kelly
Ja’Net VM Kent
Neuman Mirza Khairzada
Ali Alex Khalili*
Sapaund Aimal Khan
Yvonne Khong
Rattanack-Leo Kim**
Sabrina Eve Kline
Andrea Koulakis*
Sophia Lee Kruse
Vivian Kuang
Karen Ann Kuncze**
Rahul Lal
Michelle Tu Lam*
Jack Rivera Lara**
Trung Dac Le**
Caitlyn Ping Lee
Jeffrey Samuel Lee
Isaiah Wendell Lemon-Wright**
Alejandro Leon*
Cynthia Leon*
Lester Arboleda Leong
Maselina Sinia Letuligasenoa
Breana Lavada Lewis*
Kailey Marie Lewis
Seanzell James Lewis
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Michael Anthony Leyva*
Justin Banfield Light
Jack Andrew Lingbeck*
Peter F. Lira**
Diana Maria Longoria
Catherine Fabiola Lopez
Jennifer Delaney Lopez*
Karen Lopez
Thomas Eric Lopez
Ayeleth Lozano Samperio
Marcus Joseph Lucarelli**
Grace Merciful Lumpkin
Maria Beatriz Luna*
Clarissa Alanna Luong*
Alexandre T. Ly**
Katherine Macias
Luis Macias Diaz
Brenda Gisel Macias Ojeda*
Janelli Magana Vega*
Roberto Parmis Maneclang*
Casey Flores Manuel*
Samantha May Zapata Maravilla
Julie Anne Mae Valencia Marco*
Alejandra Abigail Marroquin
Angeleen Ricci Martija
Carla Vanessa Martinez
Claudia I. Martinez
Daniela Alejandra Martinez
Megan Lee Martinez
Sheila Martinez*
Tatiana Marie Martinez*
Jackeline Martinez Barron
Tessa Reid Martino*
Rosemary Gladys Massey
Ruth Angela Massey
Madeleine Marie May
Imani Aslee McAfee*
Gavin Jeffrey McCune
Ryan Taiki McGonigle*
Kyle Evan McIntyre
Elizabeth Ola Louise McLaurin**
Morgan Sharlene McLeod*
Isabella Marie McMullen
Morgan Rose McNamara
Alejandro Pierre Medina*
Ariele Ghislaine Mejia*
Maria Mercedes Mejia Hernandez

Marymar Mejia Valencia
Axel Ivan Melendez
Fikir Biyabeb Melese*
Tegbar Biyabeb Melese
Marco Antonio Mendez*
Miriam Meza
Rebecca Lynn Michaud**
Misty Dawn Miguel
Roya Needa Mohammad*
Judith Mondragon
Katherine Nicole Montenegro*
Abner Monter*
Anthony Morado Ramirez*
Kelsi Lind Morales*
Luisa Paulina Morales
Dara Rubeny Morataya
Ryan Luis Moreno
Steven Steve Moreyra*
Benjamin David Morgan**
Jordan Rendon Morris
Makenna Brianne Morris*
Blaise Thomas Eugene Morton*
Gabriella Cynthia Therese Morton*
Monique Elizabeth Moscoso
Daja Elonisha Moseby
Trinity Sophia Moses
Rebeca D. Mosqueda
Jasmine Antoinette Moss
Nicolette Veronica Moss*
Jake Joseph Mouton
Destanie Faye Muldrow*
Andrew Edward Mullins*
Stephanie Nicole Munoz*
Tiffany Mayleth Munoz*
Graciela Munoz-Puente*
Anneliz Murguia
Alexis Daniela Murillo
Nafisat Oluwadamilola Mustapha
Kenzaburo Michael James  

Nagahama**
Maracelle Marjon Nasrat
Andrew Dawson Neciuk
William Martin Necor
Joshua Leon Nelson

CLASS OF 2021
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT

	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average
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CLASS OF 2021
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT

Mallory Noelle Nelson*
Roshanna Christina Newt
Francine Loriane Nguille
Diane G. Nieves
Michael Serrano Nilo
Audrey Keila Dasig Nituan**
Noelle M. Noble
Allyson Danyelle Nogarr
Meraj Nushin
Ugochukwu Chibueze Nzerem*
Ismal Abdul Obad*
Robert Jude Nicolas Oca
Victoria Rose Oliveira
Victoria Rosa Oliveira
Nancy Olivos Perez
Alexander Rafael Olmedo
Gabriel Tizoc Olveda
Nicholas Rey Ordonez
Amire Delia Orduna
Carlos Alberto Orellana*
Danarose Velasquez Orito
Echo Ortega*
Cody James Francisco Ortega  

Quinnell*
Adolmar Giovanni Ortiz-Perez
Jessica Marie Oseguera*
Kameron Pacheco
Raul Alberto Padilla-Gonzalez**
Itsagey Marat Padilla-Peralta*
Cassandra Adasue Paez
Shaila Grace Penaredondo Panaligan*
Dante Alexander Panduro
Dante Alexadner Panduro
Emily Jillian Panis*
Alyssa Reina Parilla
Amanda-Kelsey Leray Parker
Lauren Taylor Parsons*
Nicholas David Pasquale*
Ioana A. Pastor
Nadia Carolina Pastrana Cortes
Kathryn Christine Patterson*
Amit Kumar Paul*
Rajat Kumar Paul*
Tyisha Chante Paulk
Yolanda Jazmin Pena Lares
Jonathan Peralta
Mj Clint Pereyra

Allie Nicole Perez**
Daniela Perez*
Jose Manuel Perez
Justina Paloma Perez
Rocio Perez*
Sara Janet Perez
Natalie Nicole Perkins*
Brooklyn Jacqueline Phillips
Aide Picazo-Hernandez
Christian Leon Pickron*
Sandy Anahi Polanco
Vicente Miguel Ponce-Vargas
Abrahaim Popal
Olivia Renee Pope
Sundeep Pratap
Annaliese Christine Prestosa
Richard Vidal Preza
Christian Alejando Pulgarin*
Bridget Shannon Pyefinch**
Lena Hoshiko Quan*
Alma Guadalupe Quintanilla
Enrique Rafael
Ala R. Rahman*
Alex Estuardo Ramirez*
Armando Ysidro Ramirez
Nashieli Xiomara Ramirez
Regina Rivera Ramirez*
Adrian Ramos
Diana Judith Ramos
Jonathan Martin Ramos*
Riza Jan Ramos
Hazel Alexandra Recinos
Charles Andrew Reed
Sean David Reifel**
Amber Mari Reyes
Nathan Russell Reyes
Vanesa Catalina Reyes
Jamie Rae Reyome*
Raquel Morgan Rich*
Meghan Kirsten Richard
Myion Rickey*
Kylie Christine Riddle*
Joshua Shawn Rios Baas
Arielle Toledo Riray
Brian Rivera Rivera
Alen Rizvanovic
Tobias Louis Roberts*
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CLASS OF 2021
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT

Mariana Isamar Rocha
Brian S. Rodriguez
Bryan Alexander Rodriguez
Jaden Sara Rodriguez
Javier Zerek Rodriguez*
Jenna N. Rodriguez-Norris*
Stephanie Roman*
Yanira Roman Castruita
Guillermo Romero
Jovan Romario Romero*
Marcos Eduardo Romero Duran
Jose Henry Romero Martinez
Irving Eduardo Rosales Gonzalez
Adriana Maria Rosalez*
Jacqueline Ruano Gutierrez*
Dylan Ray Ruaro
Jonisha Requa Rucker
Nash Vincent James Rudy
Joshua T. Ruelas
Lakisha Marie Ruffin
Jacob Olamiposi Ethan Runsewe
Noah Shannon Russell**
Sarah Grace Ryan
Yogesh Saini
Maddy Lorena Samorano*
Antonio Sanchez
Bryan Alexander Sanchez
Courtney Jane Espiritu Sanchez*
Evelyn Naama Aldana
Felipe Joshua Sanchez
Jocelyn Sanchez*
Kacylene Keanna Sangalang*
Riley Jared Eaton Santiago*
Norman Esteban Santos
Pamela Santos-Chinchilla
Samuel Philip Schneiderman*
Johnna Marie Schoefer
Megan Lynn Schoefer*
Kylie Amanda Schwartz*
Brandyn Tyrell Scott
Hillary Marie Scott*
Destiny Katya Sepulveda
Nilton Junior Serva*
Amanda Brooke Shaffer
Amena Gaber Shaibi*
Ahmad Reyad Shaqadan

Sadaf Summer Sharifi*
Brandon Shawn Sharp
Stephen Adam Shaw
Shanti Sheemar
Jason Matthew Shiffer**
Angelec Lashay Shumake*
Madison Joelle Silva*
Sitara Mansoori*
Katrina R. Skym**
Kaylon Patricia Smith*
Sierra Dawn Smith
Tommy Gene Smith
Emily Marie Sobolik*
Sherwin Sohail
Jasmine Solano*
Jessica Alohilani Solis*
Gabriel Geronimo Soliz
Elisa Nicole Sosa
Megan Annabella Sosa
Antonio Sotelo*
Jesus Basilio Soto
Celine Deborah Spinola**
Jeremy Vincent  Stalker**
Maureen Nicole Stephens
Tori Jewel Stevens*
Priscilla Reyes Stevenson*
Lauren J. Stewart
Angelina Biana Swan-Clarke
Pierre Benjamin Swanson*
Kevin J. Sweeney*
Chanel Lynn Taliaferro
Alina Tanasovici*
Stephen N. Taylor III
Billie Jean Terry
Christopher David Terstegge
Ciera Michelle Thigpen
Gagan Singh Thind
Jordan Michelle Thomas
Orianna Nicole Todd*
Jennifer V. Torres
Jasmin Lauren Traill**
Khang Dinh Tran
Kimothy Angelo Triplett
Lisa Marie Tuimavave**

	 *	  Honors (3.5 to 3.9 G.P.A.)
	 ** 	4.0 Grade Point Average
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Donovan Logan Turner**
Graciela Urzua
Abigail Ruth Valdez
Nayeli Ramirez Valencia
Edgar Alexander Valencia-Vargas*
Juliette Andreynna Valerio
Victoria Claire Van Linge
Laura Margarita Vaquerano
Leslie Vasquez*
Alexandra Banuelos Vazquez*
Wilmer Jesus Vega-Rendon
Kalyn Mae Venegas
Alma Guadalupe Venegas Maciel
Kenneth Miranda Vieyra
Jacqueline Villalobos*
Kristina-Michelle Suguitan Villanueva*
James Abraham Villatoro
Anthony James Vitan
Ashley Monique Viveros
Alyssa Kaye Voluntad
Shaida Setareh Vossoughi
Quinn Garrett Walcom
Justin Tyler Walters
Keith Lydell Washington, Jr.
Nyasha Jasmine Washington
Anna Katherine Weatherby
Jontara Marie West*
Kelly Jo West
Rashelle E.Love Loree West
Kelly Marie Wetzel*
Anthony Raymond Whalen
Shantel S. White*
Alisa Morgan Williams*
Lenisha Alice Marie Williams
Jessica Gabriela Wilson
Jenna Marie Winn*
Nolawi Workineh*
Mason Keith Xavier
Bo Austin Xaysana
Lyndon James Zamora*
Stephanie Zaragoza
Yerenia Zarate*
Anthony Constancio Zesati
Megan Deanne Zmerzlikar
Adrianna Marie Zovich*

CLASS OF 2021
CERTIFICATE OF ACHIEVEMENT
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CLASS OF 2021 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS
Daisy Acosta-Campos 

LMC Foundation Scholarship

Javied Ahmadi 
LMCAS In-State General Student 
Scholarship and Transfer Academy 
Scholarship

Jessica Alarcon 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Keochia Allen 
African-American Staff Scholarship and 
Pittsburg Women’s Community League 
(PWCL) Scholarship

Bridgette Garcia Alvarado 
Puente Scholarship and Rotary Club of 
Brentwood Scholarship

Neome Astudillo 
Robin Aliotti Memorial Business 
Scholarship

Julian-Ethan Atalit 
Classified Senate Student Scholarship 
and Transfer Academy Scholarship

Shawnbir Bhatti 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Leila Bravo 
LMC Foundation Scholarship and  
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Mark Bravo 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Marissa Brooks 
Joel Summerhill Arts & Cultural 
Foundation of Antioch Scholarship 
and LMCAS In-State General Student 
Scholarship

Thyra Cobbs 
Alicia Lewis and Andrea Henson  
Scholarship for Social Justice,  
Classified Senate Student Scholarship, 
EOPS Perpetual Spirit Award,  
Jack Kent Cooke Foundation  
Undergraduate Transfer Scholarship, 
and LMCAS Scholarship

Alyssa Compton 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Sianne Enis 
Phil and Barbara Gottlieb Scholarship

Mushda Faiez 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Toohid Fattahi 
LMC Foundation Scholarship

Karina Hernandez 
LMC Foundation Scholarship

Melissa Hernandez 
Edmund L. Regalia Scholarship for 
Continuing Students, LMC Brentwood 
Center Scholarship and LMCAS  
In-State General Student Scholarship

Chisom Iwunze 
Dean S. Lesher Scholarship and 
LMCAS Scholarship

Luwanda Jordan 
Bernard Osher Scholarship and  
Classified Senate Student Scholarship

Gabriana La 
LMC Foundation Scholarship

Trung Le 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Breana Lewis 
Dean S. Lesher Scholarship and  
Scholarship for Successful CSU 
Transfer

Jennifer Lopez 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Julie Anne Marco 
Nonlinear Dynamics and Chaos 
Scholarship

Sheila Martinez 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Elizabeth McLaurin 
Alicia Lewis and Andrea Henson 
Scholarship for Social Justice

Jena Mean 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Marco Mendez 
African-American Staff Scholarship, 
La Raza Faculty and Staff Scholarship, 
LMCAS Cancer Awareness  
Scholarship and LMCAS In-State 
General Student Scholarship

Melissa Mendoza 
Bernard Osher Scholarship and  
Classified Senate Student Scholarship

Ariana Minetto 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Judith Mondragon 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Luisa Morales 
LMCAS In-State General Student 
Scholarship
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Gabriella Morton 

LMCAS Cancer Awareness  
Scholarship

Nicolette Moss 
LMC Foundation Scholarship

Meraj Nushin 
Joel Summerhill Arts & Cultural 
Foundation of Antioch Scholarship

Danarose Orito 
LMC Foundation Scholarship

Rajat Paul 
Asian Pacific Islander (API) Faculty 
and Staff Scholarship

Jacqueline Hernandez Pena 
Classified Senate Student  
Scholarship and Dean S. Lesher 
Scholarship

Christian Pickron  
Alicia Lewis and Andrea Henson 
Scholarship for Social Justice and 
LMCAS Scholarship

Myliah Pike 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Lena Quan 
LMC Foundation Scholarship

Ala Rahman 
Vince and Mary Custodio  
Scholarship

Nathan Reyes 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Ayeleth Lozano Samperio 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Brianna Kaitlyn Sanchez 
LMC Foundation Scholarship and 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Courtney Jane Sanchez 
Nonlinear Dynamics and Chaos 
Scholarship and Stanley H. Chin 
Memorial Scholarship

Jocelyn Sanchez 
Marilyn McFaul Vocational 
Scholarship and Transfer Academy 
Scholarship

Jessica Solis 
LMC Foundation Scholarship and 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Hector Soto 
Mike Truitt Memorial Scholarship

Ariana Suico 
East County Shared Ministry Scholarship 
and LMCAS Cancer Awareness Scholarship

Edgar Valencia-Vargas 
Transfer Academy Scholarship

Jaden Waters 
Transfer Academy Scholarship
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On th i s ,  your  graduat ion  day,  we  are  ce lebrat ing  

your  insp ired  perseverance  and success fu l  

commitment  to  l i f e long  growth and learning .  

That  you l ive  wi th  a  sense  o f  your  ines t imable 

worth ,  love  o f  your  communi ty,  and respec t  for  

the  network o f  l i f e  that  you share  on th i s  p lanet . . .

These  are  our  h ighes t  o f  hopes  for  you.


